	PLEAS	E READ ALL INS	STRUCTIONS B	EFORE C	OMPLETI	NG THIS FC	RM.		
	PLICATION FOR STATEMENT		IDA DEPARTMENT Katherine Harr Secretary of Sta	OF STATE is te		EIL	ED		
			DIVISION OF CORPORAT	ISION OF CORPORATIONS		PH 6: 41			
DOGUMENT # 519585 1. Corporation Name					99 OCT 20 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
SUMIN	IA INTERNATIO	ONAL, INC.			1	TALLAHASS			
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address					-		-	-	
732 NW 76TH AVE 732 N2 76TI Miami Fl 33126-2917 Miami Fl 33 US US US				I AVE H 26-2917					
	addresses are incorrect in incipal Office Address, If A	any way, line through incorrect	ct information and enter corr failing Office Address, If App			orated or Outsilfied			
732	E 31st St2	-	To C		ncorporated or Qualified Business in Florida 12/02/1976				
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, Çity & State City & State				S. FEI		59-1696912		Applied For Not Applicable	
HIAL	EAH, FLOR	IDA İ	Country		6. CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS DESIRED	\$8.75 Additio	mat Fee required licate of States	
		A Each Officer and/or Director ((Florida nonprofit corporation	ns must list at lea					
Title(s)	Nam	he of Officers	Address of Each			City / State / Zip			
1 PD	2 KOBERG, SIGURD		3 3625 N COUNTRY	3 3625 N COUNTRY CL. #2006		4 AVENTURA FL 33180			
VD	KOBERG, RONALD	3625 N COUNTRY	3625 N COUNTRY CLUB DR #2005		AVENTURA FL 33180				
-									
STD	Koberg, ana vict	3625 N COUNTRY CLUB CR #200		06 AVENTURA FL					
				500003034215 -11/03/9901074018			53		
-					<u>ma</u>	****758	.75 ****	758.75	
		In the second	EINSTATE	MENT	-44	TITS			
	8. Name and Add	ress of Current Registered	Agent		9. Name and A	ddress of New Regi	stered Agent		
KOBERG, SIGURD									
3625 N. COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE., APT. 2006					P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
AVEN	ITURA FL 33180		Suite, Apt. #, Etc.						
				City			State Zip Co	de	
10. I, bein	g appointed the registered	agent of the above named c	orporation, am familiar with	and accept the o	bligations of Sect	•			
Signature o Registered		REGISTERED	AGENT MUST SIGN			Date <u>Oct</u> .	22, 199	19	
this reiu owed b	nstatement application, the by the corporation have be application is true and acc	ector or the receiver or truste e reason for dissolution has b en paid and the names of inc curate, and my signature shal	een eliminated, the corporal dividuals listed on this form of li have the same legal effect S I GURD MO	le name satisfies do not qualify for as if made under	the requirementa an exemption un : oath.	: of section 607.0401 (der section 119.07(3))	r 617.0401, F.S. i), F.S. The Infor	, that all tees mation indicated	
SIGNA		IND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME	S I GURD WO	BERG P	KES DEN	07 Oct 22, 1 Dete	999 30 3 Daytime Pho	<u>í 835</u> 09 **	